
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2012-2013 

2012 

Monday 8 October 

Dr Michael Westaway 

The Peopling of Ancient Australia 

 

Tuesday 16 October 

Professor Andrea Bubenik 

Passion and Persistence: The Prints of Albrecht Durer 

 

Monday 5 November 

Ian Townsend 

‘Bring Out Your Dead’: Queensland’s Plague Cemeteries 

 

Tuesday 20 November 

Professor Robert Pensalfini 

Shakespeare’s Language: Now and Then 

 

Monday 3 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 
Winner 2012 Doreen Ord Lyceum Club Prize – Classical Voice 

 

2013 

Monday 4 March 

Suhanya Raffel 

The Central Importance of Collections in the Museum of the 21
st
 Century 

 

Tuesday 19 March 

Dr Samantha Owens 

Music at German Baroque Courts: A Musician’s View 

 

Tuesday 2 April 

Professor Mary Garson, Lyceum member 

Beyond Marie Curie: What Lies Ahead for Women Scientists 

 

Tuesday 16 April (94
th

 Anniversary Luncheon) 

Professor Kay Ferres 

The Lyceum Club and the Making of the Modern Woman 

 

Tuesday 21 May Neita Bell Lecture 
Jenny Jorgenson 

My Life’s Journey of Discovery in the Art of Embroidery 

 

Monday 3 June 

Professor Hugh Possingham 

Biodiversity: Whatever Happens! 

Tuesday 18 June 

Professor Colleen Cartwright 

The Benefits of an Ageing Population 

 



Monday 1 July 

Linda Hume 

Opera in a Contemporary Society 

 

Tuesday 16 July 

Professor Paul Glasziou 

Navigating the Mess of Medical Information 

 

Monday 5 August 

Janette Wright 

The State Library of Queensland in Today’s World 

 

Tuesday 20 August 

Professor Peter O’Donoghue 

Female Parasites 

 

Monday 5 September 

Professor Paul Wilson 

Miscarriages of Justice: Just How Many Are There? 

 

Tuesday 17 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 


